
RECOVERED: 31' DM 100% MUD - GOOD SCUM OF OIL

TOOL SAMPLE: 2% OIL, 98% MUD 

General information Report

General Information

 Contact  ERNIE MORRISON 
 Well Name  WATERSON 'A' #1-17 
 Unique Well ID  DST #1 LANS 'I-J' 4,190 - 4,255' 
 Surface Location  SEC 17-17S-27W LANE COUNTY, KS 
 Well License Number   
 Field  WILDCAT 
 Well Type  Vertical 

 Test Type  CONVENTIONAL 
 Formation  DST #1 LANS 'I-J' 4,190' - 4,255' 
 Well Fluid Type  01 Oil 

 Start Test Date  2010/10/05 
 Final Test Date  2010/10/05 

 Gauge Name  1150 
 Gauge Serial Number   

 Job Number   
 Representative  ROGER D. FRIEDLY 
 Well Operator  MULL DRILLING COMPANY, INC. 
 Report Date  2010/10/05 
 Prepared By  ROGER D. FRIEDLY 

 Start Test Time  12:30:00 
 Final Test Time  20:17:00 

Test Results

 Company Name  MULL DRILLING COMPANY, INC. 

Diamond 
Testing

Validata     Ver 7.1.1.5TM
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WATERSON 'A' #1-17

1150 Time

11
50

 P
re

ss
ur

e 
, p

si
(a

) 1150 Tem
perature , °F

12:00
2010/10/5

13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00

-400

0

400

800

1200

1600

2000

2400

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

p = 2011.28 p = 2010.59

p = 7.10

p = 8.24

p = 674.95

p = 9.17p = 20.28

p = 651.82

Temp = 114.57

MULL DRILLING COMPANY, INC.
DST #1 LANS 'I-J' 4,190 - 4,255'
Start Test Date: 2010/10/05
Final Test Date: 2010/10/05

WATERSON 'A' #1-17
Formation: DST #1 LANS 'I-J' 4,190' - 4,255'
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